XXXI LETNIE IGRZYSKA OLIMPIJSKIE RIO DE JANEIRO 2016
Kobiety
Kat. 69 kg
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XIANG Yanmei

ZHAPPARKUL Zhazira

AHMED Sara Samir Elsayed Mohamed
SOLIS ARBOLEDA Leidy Yessenia
AVDALYAN Nazik

PACHABUT Darya

DAJOMES BARRERA Neisi Patricia
MUNKHJANTSAN Ankhtsetseg
BEAUCHEMIN-NADEAU Marie-Eve
TILER Rebekah Jade

VAIVAI Apolonia

AYNACI Duygu
KADYROVA Gulnabat

FOUODJI SONKBOU Arcangeline
PIECHOWIAK Patrycja
MIKHALENKA Anastasiya
HULPAN Florina-Sorina

Mezczyzni
Kat. 77 kg

RAHIMOV Nijat

LYU Xiaojun
MAHMOUD Mohamed Ihab Youssef Ahmed

CHINNAWONG Chatuphum

SPAC Alexandr

CAICEDO PIEDRAHITA Andres Mauricio
MATA PEREZ Andres Eduardo

CHOE Jon Wi

ABDELBAKI Ibrahim Ramadan Ibrahim
MULLER Nico

SIVALINGAM Sathish Kumar

DENI

KARAPETYAN Andranik

CAPTARI Dumitru

13.06.1992
22.12.1993
01.01.1998
17.02.1990
31.10.1986
31.12.1994
12.05.1998
25.12.1997
13.10.1988
13.01.1999
05.02.1991
26.06.1996
14.06.1994
26.08.1987
01.09.1992
08.12.1995
07.03.1997

13.08.1993
27.07.1984
21.11.1989
19.07.1993
21.11.1989
15.08.1997
11.11.1992
29.06.1993
06.02.1988
02.11.1993
23.06.1992
26.07.1989
15.12.1995
12.07.1989

CHN 68.78
KAZ 69.00
EGY 68.00
COL 68.61
ARM 68.55
BLR 66.88
ECU 68.83
MGL 68.97
CAN 68.81
GBR 68.59
FIJ 68.88
TUR 68.83
TKM 68.73
CMR 68.08
POL 68.32
BLR 67.23
ROU 67.52

CHN
EGY
THA
MDA
CcoL
ESP
PRK
EGY
GER
IND
INA
ARM
ROU

76.19
76.83
76.69
76.52
76.52
76.26
76.32
76.54
76.90
76.70
76.96
69.38
76.75
76.68
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116 145
15 144
12 143
110 143
107 135
105 132
107 130
106 131
98 130
101 126

165
177
165
165
155
155
153
153
152
151
148
146
174
145
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http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=rahimov-nijat-1993-08-13&id=12530
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=hulpan-florina-sorina-1997-03-07&id=9503
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mikhalenka-anastasiya-1995-12-08&id=11314
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=piechowiak-patrycja-1992-09-01&id=7213
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=fouodji-sonkbou-arcangeline-1987-08-26&id=6116
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kadyrova-gulnabat-1994-06-14&id=12591
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=aynaci-duygu-1996-06-26&id=8639
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=vaivai-apolonia-1991-02-05&id=4901
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tiler-rebekah-jade-1999-01-13&id=10814
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=beauchemin-nadeau-marie-eve-1988-10-13&id=3451
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=munkhjantsan-ankhtsetseg-1997-12-25&id=8195
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=dajomes-barrera-neisi-patricia-1998-05-12&id=9501
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=pachabut-darya-1994-12-31&id=3925
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=avdalyan-nazik-1986-10-31&id=1233
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=solis-arboleda-leidy-yessenia-1990-02-17&id=3143
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ahmed-sara-samir-elsayed-mohamed-1998-01-01&id=9723
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=zhapparkul-zhazira-1993-12-22&id=4518
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=xiang-yanmei-1992-06-13&id=4029
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=captari-dumitru-1989-07-12&id=12833
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=karapetyan-andranik-1995-12-15&id=8299
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=deni-1989-07-26&id=2226
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=sivalingam-sathish-kumar-1992-06-23&id=5415
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=muller-nico-1993-11-02&id=13338
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=abdelbaki-ibrahim-ramadan-ibrahim-1988-02-06&id=9725
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=choe-jon-wi-1993-06-29&id=4417
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mata-perez-andres-eduardo-1992-11-11&id=2903
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=caicedo-piedrahita-andres-mauricio-1997-08-15&id=10886
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=spac-alexandr-1989-11-21&id=3632
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=chinnawong-chatuphum-1993-07-19&id=2894
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mahmoud-mohamed-ihab-youssef-ahmed-1989-11-21&id=7372
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lyu-xiaojun-1984-07-27&id=31

